
F1 ACADEMY
18 - 20 October 2024

Result Testing - Session 1
F1 ACADEMY

Yas Marina Circuit - 5281mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
9 Abbi Pulling 1:57.630 161 161.62RODIN Motorsports 26

8 Hamda Al Qubaisi 1:57.692 12 0.0622 0.062 161.54MP Motorsports 29

28 Doriane Pin 1:57.830 16 0.1383 0.200 161.35PREMA Racing 21

64 Maya Weug 1:57.963 21 0.1334 0.333 161.17PREMA Racing 22

14 Chloe Chambers 1:58.129 12 0.1665 0.499 160.94CAMPOS Racing 23

88 Amna Al Qubaisi 1:58.181 12 0.0526 0.551 160.87MP Motorsports 29

15 Carrie Schreiner 1:58.181 18 0.0007 0.551 160.87CAMPOS Racing 23

16 Bianca Bustamante 1:58.224 9 0.0438 0.594 160.81ART Grand Prix 25

57 Lia Block 1:58.292 26 0.0689 0.662 160.72ART Grand Prix 27

17 Jessica Edgar 1:58.426 7 0.13410 0.796 160.54RODIN Motorsports 23

22 Aurelia Nobels 1:58.502 13 0.07611 0.872 160.43ART Grand Prix 27

30 Nerea Marti 1:58.608 19 0.10612 0.978 160.29CAMPOS Racing 22

7 Emely de Heus 1:58.714 20 0.10613 1.084 160.15MP Motorsports 28

19 Tina Hausmann 1:58.914 10 0.20014 1.284 159.88PREMA Racing 20

3 Lola Lovinfosse 1:59.002 16 0.08815 1.372 159.76RODIN Motorsports 24

6 Wild Card Driver 1:59.128 10 0.12616 1.498 159.59PREMA Racing 21

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.630  in lap  16  by  nbr. 9 : Abbi Pulling ()
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